
S.NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

2

DUNES ACADEMY - AAU, JODHPUR

HOSTEL REQUIREMENT LIST FOR STUDENTS

SUITCASE / AIR BAG / BAG

BED - SHEET 

PILLOW COVER

PARTICULARS QUANTITY

UNDERGARMENTS

BATH TOWEL

NIGHT SUIT / DRESS

1

3

3

5

2

TORCH

HAND KERCHIEF

BATHROOM SLIPPERS

CASUAL WEAR DRESS (FOR OUTING)

CASUAL WEAR SANDAL / SHOES 1

1LOCK AND KEY

HANGER FOR CLOTHS

SCHOOL UNIFORM

3

1

12

1

2

TOILETRIES: TOOTH PASTE, TOOTH BRUSH, COMB, HAIR OIL, TALCUM POWDER, BODY LOTION, FACE CREAM, 

NAIL CUTTER, SOAP CASE, SOAPS, BOOT POLISH, SHOES BRUSH

OPTIONAL: BOARDERS MAY GET WITH THEM IF THEY ARE KEEN TO PURSUE THESE SPORTS / MUSIC

6

2

1

3

1

1WOOLEN CAP AND MUFFLER

SCHOOL SHOES

TRACK SUIT

SCHOOL SOCKS

BADMINTON RACKETS / ROLLER SKATES / T.T. RACKETS

MUSIC INSTRUMENTS AS PER THE ACTIVITY CHOICE

NOTE:

ALL ARTICLS SHOULD BE MARKED WITH THE STUDENTS NAME USING A MARKER PEN

NO MONEY

ANY PRESCRIBED MEDICINE

DAY TIMING CLASS

SUNDAY

EVENING: 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM ALL CLASSES

MORNING: 8:30 AM TO 10:30 AM

EVENING: 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM
ALL CLASSES

SATURDAY


