		DUNES ACADEMY - AAU, JOD	HPUR	
HOSTEL REQUIREMENT LIST FOR STUDENTS				
S.NO	PARTICULARS		QUANTITY	
1	SUITCASE / AIR BAG / BAG		1	
2	BED - SHEE	3		
3	PILLOW COVER		3	
4	UNDERGARMENTS		5	
5	BATH TOW	2		
6	NIGHT SUI	3		
7	TORCH	1		
8	HAND KER	12		
9	BATHROOI	1		
10	CASUAL W	2		
11	CASUAL W	1		
12	LOCK AND	1		
13	HANGER F	6		
14	SCHOOL U	2		
15	SCHOOL SI	1		
16	TRACK SUI	3		
17	SCHOOL SO	1		
18	WOOLEN (	1		
	•		•	
TOILETRI	ES: TOOTH P	ASTE, TOOTH BRUSH, COMB, HAIR OIL, TALCUM PON NAIL CUTTER, SOAP CASE, SOAPS, BOOT POLISH, SI		
OPTIONAL: BOARDERS MAY GET WITH THEM IF THEY ARE KEEN TO PURSUE THESE SPORTS / MUSIC				
1	BADMINTON RACKETS / ROLLER SKATES / T.T. RACKETS			
2	MUSIC INSTRUMENTS AS PER THE ACTIVITY CHOICE			
NOTE:				
ALL ARTICLS SHOULD BE MARKED WITH THE STUDENTS NAME USING A MARKER PEN				
NO MONEY				
ANY PRESCRIBED MEDICINE				
DAY		TIMING	CLASS	
SATURDAY		EVENING: 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM	ALL CLASSES	
SUNDAY		MORNING: 8:30 AM TO 10:30 AM	ALL 01:2222	
			ALL CLASSES	

EVENING: 4:00 PM TO 6:00 PM

ALL CLASSES